










Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er BOURDARAUD YANNICK ROMORANTIN 150347W 240 74 16 1 240 63 16 2 35 480 137 3,50

2e ROUTET PHILIPPE CHATEAUROUX 166035Y 240 83 16 1 219 64 16 1 34 459 147 3,12

3e DZIUBEK PASCAL BELLEVILLE 116509T 240 60 16 3 211 66 12 1 32 451 126 3,58

4e BERGOGNE CHRISTIAN ROMORANTIN 130042Q 240 82 16 140 79 16 32 380 161 2,36

5e QUINTAES CHRISTIAN BOURGES 159489H 233 75 12 1 215 76 12 1 26 448 151 2,97

6e TINEL BERNARD BELLEVILLE 145464U 216 90 8 160 69 16 24 376 159 2,36

7e LECANU CLAUDE ST AIGNAN 119662K 168 87 8 212 90 16 24 380 177 2,15

8e CHAUSSIVERT PIERRE AUBIGNY 141085J 240 99 16 106 65 5 21 346 164 2,11

9e COURTILLON DENIS ROMORANTIN 018947T 207 82 8 182 80 12 20 389 162 2,40

10e PINON MICHEL SALBRIS 169556A 229 75 12 191 76 5 17 420 151 2,78

11e BERNARD JEAN CLAUDE ROMORANTIN 018515D 237 100 12 143 57 5 17 380 157 2,42

12e DUCHET DIDIER CHATEAUROUX 163189W 195 105 8 218 82 8 1 17 413 187 2,21

13e PRISSET ALAIN AUBIGNY 119573Z 140 81 5 152 66 12 17 292 147 1,99

14e ANTZENBERGER ROGER FOURCHAMBAULT 012440M 173 73 5 105 79 12 17 278 152 1,83

15e BOURDEAU JACKY ROMORANTIN 018490E 146 93 5 178 66 8 13 324 159 2,04

16e ROUJOU CHRISTIAN VENDOME 158071R 178 93 5 138 86 8 13 316 179 1,77

17e DEGAUGUE CHRISTIAN AUBIGNY 018771Z 217 110 8 117 80 5 13 334 190 1,76

18e LEBIDOIS GILLES SALBRIS 127572Q 226 90 12 12 226 90 2,51

19e LERRE CLAUDE ST AIGNAN 122546I 186 117 12 12 186 117 1,59

20e ARON PATRICE ST AIGNAN 173613K 67 91 5 82 80 5 10 149 171 0,87
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Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er DZIUBEK PASCAL BELLEVILLE 116509T 240 60 16 3 19 240 60 4,00
2e BOURDARAUD YANNICK ROMORANTIN 150347W 240 74 16 1 17 240 74 3,24
3e ROUTET PHILIPPE CHATEAUROUX 166035Y 240 83 16 1 17 240 83 2,89
4e BERGOGNE CHRISTIAN ROMORANTIN 130042Q 240 82 16 16 240 82 2,93
5e CHAUSSIVERT PIERRE AUBIGNY 141085J 240 99 16 16 240 99 2,42
6e QUINTAES CHRISTIAN BOURGES 159489H 233 75 12 1 13 233 75 3,11
7e PINON MICHEL SALBRIS 169556A 229 75 12 12 229 75 3,05
8e LEBIDOIS GILLES SALBRIS 127572Q 226 90 12 12 226 90 2,51
9e BERNARD JEAN CLAUDE ROMORANTIN 018515D 237 100 12 12 237 100 2,37
10e LERRE CLAUDE ST AIGNAN 122546I 186 117 12 12 186 117 1,59
11e COURTILLON DENIS ROMORANTIN 018947T 207 82 8 8 207 82 2,52
12e TINEL BERNARD BELLEVILLE 145464U 216 90 8 8 216 90 2,40
13e DEGAUGUE CHRISTIAN AUBIGNY 018771Z 217 110 8 8 217 110 1,97
14e LECANU CLAUDE ST AIGNAN 119662K 168 87 8 8 168 87 1,93
15e DUCHET DIDIER CHATEAUROUX 163189W 195 105 8 8 195 105 1,86
16e ANTZENBERGER ROGER FOURCHAMBAULT 012440M 173 73 5 5 173 73 2,37
17e ROUJOU CHRISTIAN VENDOME 158071R 178 93 5 5 178 93 1,91
18e PRISSET ALAIN AUBIGNY 119573Z 140 81 5 5 140 81 1,73
19e BOURDEAU JACKY ROMORANTIN 018490E 146 93 5 5 146 93 1,57
20e ARON PATRICE ST AIGNAN 173613K 67 91 5 5 67 91 0,74

SAISON 2021-2022
CLASSEMENT

Mode de jeu Catégorie Moyenne Tour Date
CADRE R1 0,00  3,49 TOUR N°1 04/10/2021

Commission sportive Libre & Cadre : PICHON Jean-Claude cs-libre-cadre@cdb41.fr
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